
S. NO. 

PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
01 NOV TO 30 NOV 2026 OPD 

DEPARTMENT 
1|SHALYA 
2STRIROG-PRASUTI 
3|BALROG 
4)SWASTHARAKSHAN 
5 PANCHAKARMA 
6|CASUALTY 
7|KAYCHIKITSA 
8|SHALAKYA-ENT 
9 SHALAKYA-EYE 

10]VISH CHIKITSA 
TOTAL 

NEW 
222 

163 
96 

363 
94 

547 
91 

128 

1704 

MALE 
OLD 

115 

76 
60 

182 

871 

304 
85 
49 

TOTAL 
337 

239 
156 
545 
94 

851 
176 
177 

2575 
0 

NEW 
228 
497 
169 
86 

315 
61 

531 
180 
71 

2138 

FEMALE 
OLD TOTAL 

129 
301 
90 
47 

172 

268 
60 
84 

1151 

357 
798 
259 
133 
487 
61 

799 
240 
155 

3289 
0 

DEPT.TOTAL 
NEW OLD 

450 
497 
332 
182 
678 
155 

1078 
271 
199 

0 

3842 

244 
301 
166 
107 
354 

572 
145 
133 

2022 

TOTAL 
694 
798 
498 
289 

1032 
155 

1650 
416 
332 

0 

5864 



S. NO. DEPARTMENT 
1|SHALYA 

PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

2|STRIROG-PRASUTI 
3/BALROG 
4SWASTHARAKSHAN 
5| PANCHAKARMA 
6|CASUALTY 
7KAYCHIKITSA 
8|SHALAKYA-ENT 
9lSHALAKYA-EYE 

10|VISH CHIKITSA 
TOTAL 

NEW 

01 DEC TO 31 DEC 2026 OPD 

269 

176 
122 
424 
76 

557 
197 
70 

1891 

MALE 
OLD 

157 

112 
88 

238 

327 
126 
30 

1087 

TOTAL 
426 

0 

288 
210 
662 
85 

884 
323 
100 

2978 

NEW 
252 
565 
176 
73 

371 
68 

571 
116 
119 

2311 

FEMALE 
OLD TOTAL 

170 422 
350 
99 
58 

190 
6 

357 
76 
70 

1376 

915 
275 
131 
561 
74 

928 
192 
189 

3687 

DEPT.TOTAL 
OLD TOTAL 

327 
NEW 

521 
565 
352 
195 
795 
144 

1128 
313 
189 

4202 

350 
211 
146 
428 
15 

684 
202 
100 

2463 

848 
915 
563 
341 

1223 
159 

1812 
515 
289 

0 

6665 



S. NO. DEPARTMENT 
SHALYA 

2 STRIROG-PRASUTI 
3 BALROG 

6 

10 

PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTILAL SHARMA AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

SWASTHARAKSHAN 
5 PANCHAKARMA 

CASUALTY 
7 KAYCHIKITSA 

8 SHALAKYA-ENT 
SHALAKYA-EYE 
VISH CHIKITSA 

TOTAL 

Ayush Parisar, Banjali Sejawata Baypass, Ratlam (M.P.) 

NEW 

457 
1 

150 
125 
395 
34 
847 
247 
139 
124 

2519 

01 JAN 2026 TO 31 JAN 2026 

MALE 
OLD 

171 

92 
33 
105 
4 

238 
56 
36 

13 

748 

OPD 

TOTAL 
628 
1 

242 

158 
500 
38 

1085 
303 
175 
137 

3267 

NEW 

322 
587 
47 
57 

264 
12 
455 
197 
128 
58 

2127 

FEMALE 
OLD 
106 
189 

94 
6 

106 
4 

159 
55 
37 
11 

767 

TOTAL 
428 

776 
141 
63 

370 
16 

614 
252 
165 

69 

2894 

NEW OLD 

779 
588 
197 
182 
659 
46 
1302 
444 
267 

182 

DEPT.TOTAL 

4646 

277 
189 
186 
39 
211 
8 

397 
111 
73 

24 

1515 

TOTAL 
1056 
777 
383 
221 
870 
54 

1699 
555 
340 
206 

6161 



S. NO. 

PT. DR. SHIVSHAKTI LAL SHARMA AYURVED COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 
01 FRB TO 28 FEB 2026 OPD 

DEPARTMENT 
1|SHALYA 
2STRIROG-PRASUTI 
3\BALROG 
4SWASTHARAKSHAN 
5|PANCHAKARMA 
6|CASUALTY 
7KAYCHIKITSA 
8SHALAKYA-ENT 
9|SHALAKYA-EYE 
10/VISH CHIKITSA 

TOTAL 

NEW 
470 

1 
117 
75 

508 
34 

694 
201 
112 
54 

MALE 
OLD 

132 

78 
21 

174 
0 

218 
61 
48 

2266 735 
3 

TOTAL 
602 

195 
96 
682 
34 

912 
262 
160 
57 

3001 

NEW 
309 
501 
58 
47 

374 
22 

423 
135 
117 
33 

2019 

FEMALE 
OLD 

71 
239 
66 
7 

163 
0 

176 

819 

42 
50 
5 

TOTAL 
380 
740 
124 
54 

537 
22 

599 
177 
167 
38 

2838 

NEW 
DEPT.TOTAL 

779 
502 
175 
122 
882 
56 

1117 
336 
229 
87 

4285 

OLD 
203 
239 
144 
28 

337 

394 
103 
98 

1554 
8 

TOTAL 
982 
741 
319 
150 

1219 
56 

1511 
439 
327 
95 

5839 
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